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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

OR

WA

35393 Highway 19

PO Box 897

350.00

6518 87th Ave West

Kurt Schrader for Congress

98467-
Transaction ID : CN020614094944Sa

97848-

ORSilverton

University Place

Kimberly

Oregon State Legislature

Weyerhaeuser

Transaction ID : CN021214204926Ci
97381-

Transaction ID : CN030214154015Ja
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James Kelly

2014

2014

Sara Kendall

2014

Cindy Jones

Constituent Services

Rancher

Executive


